
  

  

 
Excellence Award Winners 2023 - Mobile, AL 

Petites 

Jazz    Hollis Ann Odem  kbdanz 

    Amelia Thornton  kbdanz 

Contemporary   Kennedy Shirley  Next Generation Dance Center 

Hip Hop   Molly Simpson   kbdanz  

    Ellyot Stanton   kbdanz 

Musical Theatre  Ava Grace Toole  kbdanz  

    Lila Rae Toole   kbdanz 

Tap    Lily Lacey     kbdanz 

    Brayleigh Kate Willis  kbdanz 

Improvisation   Macie Presley   Next Generation Dance Center 

Juniors 

Jazz    Kamryn Foster   kbdanz 

    Farrah Wright   Next Generation Dance Center  

Tap    Karrington Burgman  kbdanz 

    Lily Glass   Gulf Coast Dance Alliance 

Contemporary   Brynleigh Thomas  Next Generation Dance Center 

Improvisation   Avery Carter   Grace Dance Center 

Musical Theatre  Kaela Mosley   kbdanz  

    Eden Neal   Center Stage School of Dance-Lucedale  

Hip Hop   Alaina McGoldrick  Independent-Alaina McGoldrick 

    Kinley Presnell   Next Generation Dance Center 

Seniors 

Jazz    Ava Whittington  Broadway Lights Dance Center 

Tap    Brooklyn Buntin  The WHEREHOUSE  

    Mia Williams   Alabama Dance Works 

Contemporary   Abby Barr   The WHEREHOUSE 

Improvisation   Laila Davis   Grace Dance Center 

    Blakeney Wells  kbdanz 

Musical Theatre  Madison Araya  Broadway Lights Dance Center 

Hip Hop   Taylor Griffis   Dance Force 

    Isabella Peet   Broadway Lights Dance Center  



 

 

 

Scholarship Award Winners 2023 - Mobile, AL 
 

Petites 

$25 Gift Certificate  Hollis Ann Odem   kbdanz 

    Molly Simpson    kbdanz 

Amelia Thornton   kbdanz 

Brayleigh Kate Willis   kbdanz 

Discovery Spotlight GC  Lila Rae Toole    kbdanz 

Improv Winner   Lily Lacey    kbdanz 

Free Solo Certificate  Kennedy Shirley    Next Generation Dance Center 

    Ava Grace Toole    kbdanz 

 

Juniors 

$25 Gift Certificate  Mallory Evans    Center Stage School of Dance-Lucedale 

    Khloe Sweet    Next Generation Dance Center 

    Elyvia Wiseman    Next Generation Dance Center 

Discovery Spotlight GC  Emma Holder    Center Stage School of Dance-Lucedale   

Improv Winner   Alaina McGoldrick   Independent-Alaina McGoldrick 

    Kaela Mosely    kbdanz 

Opening # Nationals  Lizzy Hayes Odem   kbdanz   

    Ann Bradley Wells   kbdanz 

Free Solo Certificate  Karrington Burgman   kbdanz 

    Farrah Wright    Next Generation Dance Center 

PSDA    Kamryn Foster    kbdanz 

Free PDC Scholarship  Kinley Presnell    Next Generation Dance Center 

    Brynleigh Thomas   Next Generation Dance Center 

Junior Apprentice  Lily Glass    Gulf Coast Dance Alliance 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Seniors 

$25 Gift Certificate  Kathryn Helms    Next Generation Dance Center  

    Chloe Hopper    kbdanz 

    Madison Scott    kbdanz 

    Linden Wigstrom   kbdanz 

Discovery Spotlight GC  Kennedy Hoskins   kbdanz 

Improv Winner    Blakeney Wells    kbdanz    

    Ava Whittington   Broadway Lights Dance Center 

Opening # Nationals  Presley Ann Brown   kbdanz 

    Emily Walsh    Broadway Lights Dance Center 

Free Solo Certificate  Jazmyne Jones    Center Stage School of Dance-Lucedale 

    Isabella Peet    Broadway Lights Dance Center 

BDC Gift Certificate  Isabella Welden    kbdanz 

PSDA    Caitlyn Beagle    Dance Academy of Santa Rosa 

    Amelia Bolton    Next Generation Dance Center 

Free PDC Scholarship    Brooklyn Buntin    The WHEREHOUSE 

    Joeli Parker    Constellations Dance Academy 

Senior Apprenticeship  Madison Araya    Broadway Lights Dance Center  

    Abby Barr    The WHEREHOUSE 

    Taylor Griffis    Dance Force 

    Mia Williams    Alabama Dance Works 


